
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i072 - NORTH WASHINGTON WATER & SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESMENT

R0143943 CASA CARRERA REAL
ESTATE LLC

0171925305001 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Int $14.17

Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $354.16

Grand Total $368.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i164 - GREATROCK NORTH SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & SAN

R0163994 HINOJOS JUAN AND URQUIDI
HERERRA CINNIA ELDA AND

0156701206016 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $92.09

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $2,302.35

Grand Total $2,394.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0040580 CHEN GUO FU 0171914100004 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $30.40

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $760.00

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Int $20.80

Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $520.00

R0132257 NIHAL HOSPITALITY 0157334401022 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Int $16.40

Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $410.00

Grand Total $1,757.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0096040 KNITTLE JOHN J 0182335122011 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $240.70

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $9.63

R0097528 BURNHAM WILLIAM W 0182335415008 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Int $11.03

Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $275.82

Grand Total $537.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0084146 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203001 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $20.60

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $514.99

R0084147 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203002 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $21.46

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $536.56

R0084148 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203003 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $514.99

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $20.60

R0084149 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203004 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $536.56

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $21.46

R0084150 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203005 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $536.56

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $21.46

R0084151 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203006 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $514.99

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $20.60

R0084152 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203007 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $536.56

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $21.46

R0084153 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203008 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $20.60

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $514.99

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $688.63

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $27.55

R0094893 MORDECAI BRIAN G AND 0182334318023 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Int $6.35

Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $211.60

R0095522 VONRENTZELL ELIZABETH 0182334418019 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $474.38

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $18.98

R0096676 MCELHENY LLOYD 0182335301007 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $386.46

Aug 30, 2024 2023 Int $15.46

R0097247 LISLE GEORGE 0182335401025 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Int $108.42

Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $2,710.55

R0097528 BURNHAM WILLIAM W 0182335415008 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $967.52

Aug 26, 2024 2023 Int $38.70

R0165233 SAPPHIRE HILL GLOBAL
PARTNERS

0182335225025 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $1,559.00

Aug 5, 2024 2023 Int $62.36

Grand Total $11,650.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $801.96

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $32.08

R0104746 RSM INVESTMENT COMPANY
LLC

0182517109005 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $672.72

Aug 21, 2024 2023 Int $26.91

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $286.74

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $8.60

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $8.60

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $286.74

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $928.76

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $37.15

Grand Total $3,090.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0067336 CORREA CARLOS G 0171933109006 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $5,920.69

Aug 21, 2024 2023 Int $236.83

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $609.53

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $24.38

Grand Total $6,791.43
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0000825 MONTE PEAK MINERALS LLC 0156700000016 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $44.81

R0001157 RIEHL MARIA C 0156707203002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $38.25

R0007011 BARLOW FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

0156928000007 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $15.44

R0007274 GUITERREZ GENARO
SANCHEZ AND

0156933004004 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $6.86

R0009050 HOLLY STREET VENTURES
LLC

0157120000023 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $24.80

R0013720 DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION STATE OF
COLORADO

0157135000047 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $44.81

R0040580 CHEN GUO FU 0171914100004 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $76.00

R0046460 KROHN DUANE D AND 0171918207009 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $105.60

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $27.29

R0049888 WARZECHA FERDINAND F
AND

0171920317022 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $27.14

R0054903 SMITH DEVON BRADFORD 0171925105013 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $12.83

R0054943 CHAVERO FRANSISCO
ANTONIO ESPINOZA

0171925108010 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $19.52

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $12.10

R0055379 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215031 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $12.10

R0056577 OLIVAS NICOLE K 0171926219004 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $19.67

R0056746 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302005 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $45.38

R0056747 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302006 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $35.04

R0057875 2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC 0171926416007 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $13.92

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $52.00

R0058477 ERES CECILIO AND 0171927307006 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $15.87

R0060153 TREVIZO JAIME LOYA 0171928322007 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $9.21

R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $26.44

R0060465 HUERTA ANTONIO AND 0171928410006 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $19.59

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0062111 JIMENEZ PABLO AND 0171930104010 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $21.08

R0064552 RIDENOUR HAROLD J AND 0171931304009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $899.40

R0067016 H2O FUTURE HOMEOWNERS
LLC

0171932412012 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $11.55

R0067336 CORREA CARLOS G 0171933109006 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $592.07

R0067634 KEMPER KERRY W AND 0171933123002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $19.41

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $16.76

R0070054 HOHL GREGORY S 0171934230008 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $21.95

R0071057 ANDERSON JOSEPH A
REVOCABLE TRUST

0171935400052 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $18.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0077403 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129200037 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $15.48

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $20.99

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $27.20

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $21.90

R0078043 MAESTAS JOYCE AND 0172132103004 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $11.72

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L AND 0172132105016 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $23.86

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $10.72

R0079041 HEATH ROSALIE ANN 0172132221026 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $8.64

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $20.81

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0084146 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203001 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $51.50

R0084147 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203002 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $53.66

R0084148 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203003 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $51.50

R0084149 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203004 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $53.66

R0084150 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203005 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $53.66

R0084151 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203006 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $51.50

R0084152 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203007 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $53.66

R0084153 THE DENVER TRITON SWIM
TEAM

0182129203008 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $51.50

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $68.86

R0089664 LOYA PROPERTIES LLC 0182306105002 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $29.89

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $60.95

R0094893 MORDECAI BRIAN G AND 0182334318023 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $21.16

R0095522 VONRENTZELL ELIZABETH 0182334418019 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $47.44

R0096040 KNITTLE JOHN J 0182335122011 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $24.07

R0096676 MCELHENY LLOYD 0182335301007 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $38.65

R0097247 LISLE GEORGE 0182335401025 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $271.06

R0097528 BURNHAM WILLIAM W 0182335415008 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $124.33

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S AND 0182504102002 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0099040 MARTIN LILA R AND MARTIN
PAULA SUSAN

0182504203012 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $8.08

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Aug 9, 2024 2023 Tax $21.76

R0099248 COOPER PROPERTY GROUP
LLC

0182504208020 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $11.61

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $12.47

R0100338 REAM-POLIVKA LIVING
TRUST

0182505314010 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $10.80

R0100442 TREMINIO RONALDO EMILIO 0182505318022 Aug 18, 2024 2023 Tax $21.09

R0100550 ARMIJO ROQUE HERMAN JR
AND

0182505321017 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $23.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100699 RSM INVESTMENT CO LLC 0182505404043 Aug 22, 2024 2023 Tax $10.11

R0100812 WOLFSKILL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $26.57

R0102254 SANDOVAL LINDA M 0182507105035 Aug 23, 2024 2023 Tax $7.01

R0103177 MCCLURE ROBERT AND 0182508212037 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0103429 ALTERNATIVE AUTO
SOLUTIONS LLC

0182509400036 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $165.67

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $7.36

R0104066 CHRISMAN MARK T AND 0182515107023 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $31.02

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $15.58

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $268.98

R0104746 RSM INVESTMENT COMPANY
LLC

0182517109005 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $201.82

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $100.21

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $98.03

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $411.11

R0108818 LEFFLER DANIEL T 0171935230022 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $13.69

R0108821 CARBAJAL ROJELIO 0171935230025 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $16.35

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $11.82

R0115290 MARQUEZ HECTOR 0157136010010 Aug 23, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90

R0117232 J3 HOLDINGS LLC 0182504302005 Aug 12, 2024 2023 Tax $113.69

R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0127257 STACY RONNIE L 0172729400003 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $44.81

R0132257 NIHAL HOSPITALITY 0157334401022 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $41.00

R0141007 SAENZ JAVIER AND 0156903320007 Aug 9, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60

R0141288 COPE JAMES E AND 0156902303021 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE
A

0171925303075 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $25.67

R0143943 CASA CARRERA REAL
ESTATE LLC

0171925305001 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $35.42

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $26.38

R0157588 SANCHEZ MARIA ELIDA 0156703101013 Aug 13, 2024 2023 Tax $14.20

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0158775 HEILBRON KRISTIN C 0156910115013 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60

R0159554 ROSS MICHAEL C 0182516226059 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $11.45

R0163994 HINOJOS JUAN AND URQUIDI
HERERRA CINNIA ELDA AND

0156701206016 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $690.71

R0165233 SAPPHIRE HILL GLOBAL
PARTNERS

0182335225025 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $155.90

R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0177788 JENKINS CHARLES ANTHONY 0182504100092 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $12.45

R0188820 GERNSTEDT ADAM G AND 0156902227007 Aug 12, 2024 2023 Tax $24.80

Grand Total $6,748.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i180 ADMIN COLLECTION FEE

N0000027 THE FLYING E LIVING TRUST
ET AL

Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000163 MC CORMACK AUSTIN F JR Aug 13, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0001552 ARMENDARIZ ALEXA
BAILON AND

0156900000142 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0005357 63 S 22ND LLC 0156908101051 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0042179 TRIMBLE RONALD A JR 0171915314017 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0088795 GIFFORD W G AND 0182305311010 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0147803 NORTH CREEK FARMS
DEVCO INC

0157302100006 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0164704 ROSALES JOSE AND 0156530101023 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0180622 3939 WILLIAMS BUILDING
CORPORATION

0182318200064 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0214076 AG EHC II (LEN) MULTI STATE
3 LLC

0182124318023 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0217262 BAILEY MARK K AND 0181930205049 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

Grand Total $55.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0141007 SAENZ JAVIER AND 0156903320007 Aug 9, 2024 2023 Int $6.61

Aug 9, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33

R0141288 COPE JAMES E AND 0156902303021 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $6.61

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33

R0158775 HEILBRON KRISTIN C 0156910115013 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $6.61

R0188820 GERNSTEDT ADAM G AND 0156902227007 Aug 12, 2024 2023 Int $0.26

Aug 12, 2024 2023 Tax $12.97

Grand Total $529.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0046460 KROHN DUANE D AND 0171918207009 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $1,056.00

Aug 30, 2024 2023 Int $42.24

R0064552 RIDENOUR HAROLD J AND 0171931304009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $8,994.00

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $359.76

R0067016 H2O FUTURE HOMEOWNERS
LLC

0171932412012 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Int $3.47

Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $115.50

Grand Total $10,570.97
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000825 MONTE PEAK MINERALS LLC 0156700000016 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $149.38

R0001157 RIEHL MARIA C 0156707203002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $127.49

R0007011 BARLOW FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

0156928000007 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $51.45

R0007274 GUITERREZ GENARO
SANCHEZ AND

0156933004004 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $22.85

R0009050 HOLLY STREET VENTURES
LLC

0157120000023 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $82.66

R0013720 DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION STATE OF
COLORADO

0157135000047 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $149.38

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $90.95

R0049888 WARZECHA FERDINAND F
AND

0171920317022 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $90.47

R0054903 SMITH DEVON BRADFORD 0171925105013 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $42.77

R0054943 CHAVERO FRANSISCO
ANTONIO ESPINOZA

0171925108010 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $65.05

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $40.34

R0055379 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215031 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $40.34

R0056577 OLIVAS NICOLE K 0171926219004 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $65.57

R0056746 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302005 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $151.27

R0056747 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302006 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $116.81

R0057875 2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC 0171926416007 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $46.41

R0058477 ERES CECILIO AND 0171927307006 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $52.89

R0060153 TREVIZO JAIME LOYA 0171928322007 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $30.67

R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $88.14

R0060465 HUERTA ANTONIO AND 0171928410006 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $65.31

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $44.14

R0062111 JIMENEZ PABLO AND 0171930104010 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $70.25

R0067634 KEMPER KERRY W AND 0171933123002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $64.71

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $55.87

R0070054 HOHL GREGORY S 0171934230008 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $73.18

R0071057 ANDERSON JOSEPH A
REVOCABLE TRUST

0171935400052 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $83.00

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $62.94

R0077403 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129200037 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $51.59

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $69.96

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $90.65

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $73.00

R0078043 MAESTAS JOYCE AND 0172132103004 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $39.09

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L AND 0172132105016 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $79.53

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $35.72

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31,

2024

gmaldonado @ Sep 10, 2024 11:50:49 AM Page 14 of 17

~ 

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001157
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002435
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007011
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007274
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0009050
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013720
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049541
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049888
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054903
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054943
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055378
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055379
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056577
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056746
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056747
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057875
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058477
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060153
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060365
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060465
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060544
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060667
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062111
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067634
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069783
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070054
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071057
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075111
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077403
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077531
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077629
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077761
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078148
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078740


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079041 HEATH ROSALIE ANN 0172132221026 Aug 5, 2024 2023 Tax $28.79

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $69.38

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0089664 LOYA PROPERTIES LLC 0182306105002 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $99.64

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S AND 0182504102002 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0099040 MARTIN LILA R AND MARTIN
PAULA SUSAN

0182504203012 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $26.93

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Aug 9, 2024 2023 Tax $72.54

R0099248 COOPER PROPERTY GROUP
LLC

0182504208020 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $38.71

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $41.56

R0100338 REAM-POLIVKA LIVING
TRUST

0182505314010 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $35.99

R0100442 TREMINIO RONALDO EMILIO 0182505318022 Aug 18, 2024 2023 Tax $70.30

R0100550 ARMIJO ROQUE HERMAN JR
AND

0182505321017 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $79.16

R0100699 RSM INVESTMENT CO LLC 0182505404043 Aug 22, 2024 2023 Tax $33.69

R0100812 WOLFSKILL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $88.57

R0102254 SANDOVAL LINDA M 0182507105035 Aug 23, 2024 2023 Tax $23.34

R0103177 MCCLURE ROBERT AND 0182508212037 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0103429 ALTERNATIVE AUTO
SOLUTIONS LLC

0182509400036 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $552.23

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $24.53

R0104066 CHRISMAN MARK T AND 0182515107023 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $103.40

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $51.92

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $40.03

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $441.59

R0108818 LEFFLER DANIEL T 0171935230022 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $45.63

R0108821 CARBAJAL ROJELIO 0171935230025 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $54.50

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Aug 15, 2024 2023 Tax $39.38

R0115290 MARQUEZ HECTOR 0157136010010 Aug 23, 2024 2023 Tax $83.00

R0117232 J3 HOLDINGS LLC 0182504302005 Aug 12, 2024 2023 Tax $378.99

R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0127257 STACY RONNIE L 0172729400003 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $149.38

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE
A

0171925303075 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $85.55

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $87.92

R0157588 SANCHEZ MARIA ELIDA 0156703101013 Aug 13, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0159554 ROSS MICHAEL C 0182516226059 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $38.18

R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132 Aug 26, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0177788 JENKINS CHARLES ANTHONY 0182504100092 Aug 30, 2024 2023 Tax $41.50

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0102044 IRELAND CYNTHIA J 0182506405006 Jul 26, 2024 2022 Tax ($92.98)

Grand Total $6,385.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Voided Collections for assessment i225

R0102044 IRELAND CYNTHIA J 0182506405006 Jul 26, 2024 2022 Tax ($9.30)

Grand Total ($9.30)
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